
 

 

Game # Day Date JV Opponent Location Time 
Scrimmage Wednesday Dec 21 Varsity BMHS 7:00pm 

1 Thursday Jan 5 TBD Birdville Tournament TBD 

2 Friday Jan 6 TBD Birdville Tournament TBD 

3 Saturday Jan 7 TBD Birdville Tournament TBD 

4 Friday Jan 13 Vs. Poly JV Brewer Tournament 9:50am 

5 Saturday Jan 14 Vs. Saginaw JV Brewer Tournament 8:30am 

6 Friday Jan 20 Vs. Eastern Hills JV BMHS 6:00pm 

7 Tuesday Jan 24 @FWCD JV Country Day 4:30pm 

8 Friday Jan 27 @All Saints JV All Saints 5:00pm 

9 Tuesday Jan 31 Vs. Poly Tech JV BMHS 6:00pm 

10 Friday Feb 3 @Midlothian Herit. Midlothian Heritage 6:15pm 

11 Thursday Feb 9 Vs. South Hills JV BMHS 6:00pm 

12 Monday Feb 13 @ Burleson JV Burleson 5:00pm 

13 Thursday Feb 16 @South Hills JV SHHS 4:30pm 

14 Monday Mar 6 Vs. Burleson JV BMHS 5:00pm 

15 Friday Mar 10 @Granbury JV Granbury 4:15pm 

16 Tuesday Mar 14 Vs. Granbury JV BMHS 4:15pm 

      

      

      

 
Head JV Coach: Catherine Taylor 
Athletic Coordinator: Leta Lofton 
Principal: Richard Penland 
Athletic Director: Kevin Greene 
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